Rhein Tech Laboratories, Inc. Client: 3e Technologies Int’l
360 Herndon Parkway Model: 3e-527A3
Suite 1400 Standards: FCC 15.247 & RSS-210
ID’s: QVT-527A3/6780A-527A3 Herndon, VA 20170
  Page 72 of 114
Appendix B: Antenna Specifications Per FCC §15.204(c)
Please refer to the following pages for a list of antenna options with gain equal to or lesser than those

Information
Contact Us
How to Order
Shipping & Returns
Support Information
FAQ
Track a Return
Privacy Notice
Conditions of Use
Gift Voucher
5 GHz 3 dBi
Rubber Duck
Omni Antenna N
Male
[ANT-5G-3-OMNI-NM]
 $14.00  $9.00
5 GHz 3 dBi Rubber Duck Omni Antenna with N
Male Connector
Waterproof design for outdoor use
Straight N Male connector
Grey color
The rugged polycarbonate body makes this antenna suitable for
use in a wide variety of applications, including office LAN
environments, factory floors, remote telemetry and other
environments.
Electrical Specifications:
Frequency: 5725 - 5825 MHz
Gain: 3 dBi
Impedance: 50 Ohm
VSWR: less than 1.5
Polarization: Vertical
Maximum power: 50 W
Warranty and Support Information:
Antenna FAQ Page
Standard 30 day return policy
1 year manufacturers limited warranty
All Specifications subject to change without notice.
This product was added to our catalog on Tuesday 14 December, 2004.
Customers who bought this product also purchased
802.11a/b/g Atheros
mPCI card, 2 cables &
2 4.5/7 dBi ant CM9
U.FL to N Male Pigtail
8" good to 6 GHz
Dual Band Outdoor
Omni N Male
Shopping Cart
0 items
Manufacturer Info
Netgate
- Netgate Homepage
- Other products
Notifications
Notify me of
updates to 5 GHz
3 dBi Rubber
Duck Omni
Antenna N Male
Tell A Friend
Tell someone you know about
this product.
Reviews
Write a review on
this product!
1
Netgate http://www.netgate.com/product_info.php?cPath=23_47&products_id=147
2 of 2 10/11/2006 11:23 AM
EUB-362(EXT):
802.11b/g 200mW
USB Adapter with
External Antenna
9 dBi Linear Feed
Antenna N Female